Cortland
Girls (Purple) 7th/8th Basketball
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

e Abby Hess, Head Coach
e Andrew Pierce, Head Coach

Players (10)

NUMBER

NAME

Gabriella Brown
Olyvia Cohen
Lauryn Darling
Amelia Fisher

Nora Gambitta
AnnMarie Jackson
Bailey Karpensky
Danaizha Sampson
Madalyn Thompson
Adrianna Walton

GRADE
10

10

10

10

10

Athletics Director: Matt Wood
Assistant: Peggy Partigianoni

8 Valley View Dr
Cortland, NY, 13045
(607) 758-4115
www.cortlandschools.org

POSITION

MmO 60 T
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